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Field Personnel Deployment  
Consultant Assignments Stateside Regions

Region 1
Alan Garnett
AGarnett@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1488

Region 2
Andy Tuttle
ATuttle@imb.org
+1(804)219-1915

Region 3 and African American 
Pipleines/Churches
Bobby Tinner
BTinner@imb.org
+1(804) 219-1556

Region 4
Joel Sutton
JSutton@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1619

Region 5
Alex Thompson
AThompson@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1510

Region 6
Madai Soca
MSoca@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1478

Region 7 and Chinese  
Speaking Pipelines/Churches
Darlene Hou
DHou@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1262

Region 8
Larry Carnes
LCarnes@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1402

Region 9 and Korean  
Speaking Pipleline/Churches
John Wang
JWang@imb.org
+1(804) 219-1321

Liberty Pipeline
Brad Kinney
BKinney@imb.org
+1 (804) 219-1215

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9


